
2342HYB
CABALIO

KWS KASPERO
CALIXTO

TWITTO P8902DKC3434
KWS ALLINNO 2324HYB

KWS ESSENZOBAKUTA2351HYB
BELUGA P8904

EC GISELLA KWS PROFUSIOP8317
2365HYB

COHIBA SY HELENOR2364HYB CASADIO
DKC3323 RGT ALPIXX2345HYB

PRECONIS SY BRADFORDLID1015C
KALKUTA

BULLINGA

2358HYB

ASHLEY

2360HYB

2350HYBRGT ALYXXSY ASTRELLA
SY OPALE

DKC3327
2346HYB

95,0

96,0

97,0

98,0

99,0

100,0

101,0

102,0

103,0

104,0

105,0

106,0

107,0

108,0

24,5 25,0 25,5 26,0 26,5 27,0 27,5 28,0 28,5 29,0 29,5 30,0 30,5 31,0 31,5 32,0 32,5 33,0 33,5 34,0 34,5 35,0 35,5 36,0

Re
nd

em
en

t e
n 

gr
ai

n 
à 

15
 %

 d
'h

um
id

ité
 (v

al
.r

el
.)

Teneur en humidité du grain (%)

CIPF - Réseau Probatoire 2023
Maïs grain à sécher, humide ou épi broyé
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